p
e
!
p
e
!
U
20 (3/4") square drive

U
IN 32 14
IN 32 22
ITX 32 T60
ITX 32 T80
D 32 (AF)
SOCKET 3/4"
bi-hexagon UD profile
›› �Square drive as per DIN 3120 - D 20, ISO 1174, with locking pin
›› �Hand-operated, knurled grip
›› �GEDORE vanadium steel 31CrV3, chrome-plated
" L d1 d2 t 0 Code No.
7/8 51.5 33.6 36.0 19.0 0.227 6274020 D 32 7/8AF
15/16 51.5 35.6 38.0 19.5 0.262 6274100 D 32 15/16AF
1 51.5 37.6 36.0 22.0 0.229 6274290 D 32 1AF
1.1/16 54.5 39.6 36.0 24.0 0.256 6274370 D 32 1.1/16AF
1.1/8 54.5 41.5 36.0 24.0 0.268 6274450 D 32 1.1/8AF
1.1/4 57.5 45.5 38.0 27.0 0.333 6274530 D 32 1.1/4AF
1.5/16 57.5 47.5 40.0 26.5 0.377 6274610 D 32 1.5/16AF
1.3/8 59.5 49.5 40.0 28.0 0.407 6274880 D 32 1.3/8AF
" L d1 d2 t 0 Code No.
1.7/16 59.5 51.4 40.0 28.0 0.413 6274960 D 32 1.7/16AF
1.1/2 59.5 53.3 40.5 28.0 0.431 6275180 D 32 1.1/2AF
1.5/8 62.5 57.4 44.0 30.5 0.539 6275260 D 32 1.5/8AF
1.11/16 62.5 59.4 44.0 30.5 0.568 6275340 D 32 1.11/16AF
1.3/4 65.5 61.4 44.0 32.5 0.627 6275420 D 32 1.3/4AF
1.13/16 65.5 63.3 44.0 32.5 0.637 6275500 D 32 1.13/16AF
1.7/8 65.5 65.3 44.0 32.5 0.664 6275690 D 32 1.7/8AF
2 68.5 69.2 48.0 34.5 0.811 6275770 D 32 2AF
IN 32
SCREWDRIVER BIT SOCKET 3/4"